
附件

梅龙村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十一批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 邬辉坚

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

三小组

44162510410

5JC20782F00

010001

93.92
271.8

7

农村

宅基

地

2 邹水英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC20977F00

010001

79.01
186.4

5

农村

宅基

地

3 胡必霞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC21093F00

010001

105.6

0

258.5

9

农村

宅基

地

4 张运招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

六小组

44162510410

5JC20586F00

010001

114.4

6

267.4

7

农村

宅基

地

5 张福昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

三小组

44162510410

5JC20667F00

010001

111.8

6

111.8

6

农村

宅基

地

6

张干辉,

张丙辉,

张锦辉,

张育辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC20948F00

010001

118.9

9

342.5

6

农村

宅基

地

7 李志斌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

五小组

44162510410

5JC20669F00

010001

111.4

2

328.4

2

农村

宅基

地

8 林肖桂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

二小组

44162510410

5JC20907F00

010001

102.3

6

296.8

8

农村

宅基

地

9 李冬桂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

七小组

44162510410

5JC20329F00

010001

133.2

3

339.8

9

农村

宅基

地



10 李茂雄

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC21005F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

39.75 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积

163.50

平方米

11 李木华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC20983F00

010001

122.5

8

321.0

0

农村

宅基

地

12 林日添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

村镇梅龙村

一小组

44162510410

5JC20986F00

010001

130.5

9

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

100.68

平方米


